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Price list of the Cabane des Audannes

ACCOMMODATION RATES (IN CHF)

During the guarding period, half-board is compulsory for those staying overnight at the Cabane.

Overnight Half-board (dinner + breakfast) Total
Adult ( =16 years old) 32.- 43.- 75.-
Youth (12 - 15 years old) 16.- 41.- 57.-
Child (< 12 years old) 16.- 35.- 51.-
Mountain guide / medium mountain guide 0.- 43.- 43.-

Special prices for overnight stays:

Members of the Cabane des Audannes Association (register available at the Cabane): 50% of the nightly rate
Members up to age 16: free

Member's children (up to 16): 50% of the nightly rate

Mountain guides and mid-mountain guides in the exercise of their duties: free of charge

Groups of 10 people or more :

Overnight Half-board (dinner + breakfast) Total
Adult ( =16 years old) 29.- 43.- 72.-
Youth (12 - 15 years old) 14.- 41 .- 55.-
Child (< 12 years old) 14.- 34.- 48.-
Mountain guide / medium mountain guide 0.- 43.- 43.-

The group rate applies to 10 or more overnight guests, regardless of age.
A fee of CHF 10 (non-refundable in the event of non-attendance, except in cases of force majeure) per person may be
required: the reservation will only be validated once payment has been received.

TOURISM TAXES

Adults ( > 16 years) : CHF 3.- / night
Children (6 - 16 years) : CHF 1.50.- / night
Tourist taxes are added to the price of the night for non-residents of the Commune of Ayent.

OTHER PRICES

Walking tea (max 1.51) : CHF 5.- / flask or thermos (isothermal bottles recommended)
Hiker's picnic: CHF 15.- (consisting of sandwich, fruit and cereal bar)

Vegan meal: CHF 10.- extra may apply

Disposable meat bag (cellulose): CHF 5.-




